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
pigeon house and yards, barn, water system
with gasoline engine, berries and young orchard,
balance of land under plow; adjoining are 3
acres of pasture; price $6000. term to suit
P. B. Van Nice, 401 Concord bldg. Mar
.lis 11 5454.

CHEAP ACREAGE. --

Five acre. $250; $10 down. $3 per month
buy five acres of land between Portland and
Centralia. on the main line of three railroads,
IH to 3 M mile from good little town; saw-
mills and logging camps in Immediate vicin-
ity. Some of this land is partly cleared. Run-
ning stream.; some bottom land, some bench
This acreage pflLul from $25 to $75 per acre.

Can give you any kind of a piece you want
BELL REAL ESTATE CO..

318 Railway Exchange bldg.
TWO ACRE HOME

20 minutes' car ride, Oregon Electric Ry.,
8c fare. All in cultivation, running stream ail
year, small house, water phted. wimdshed, chicken
boue, shed for cow. best of soil. $1500; terms.

. 2 acres at Metzger, 9c fare, mostly cleared, 3
blocks to station, running stream all year, mo-- t
any term. Take Oregon Electric today at 1:13
Jefferson nt depot, to Metigwr. Inquire for

owner, 976 Corbett st Main 6882.
CHICKEN RANCH BARGAIN

Cost over $3000. price now $2100. $400 or
$500 cash, balance on time; 17 mile from
Portland on Oregon Electric to Salem; the
building are worth more than the pric asked
for the property. See E. M. Brown with

NEILAN ft PARKHILL.
219 Lnmbermen bldg., 5th at Stark at

MUST cell 10 acres, all under cultivation; good
5 room house, fireplace, small outbuildings,

best stock fencing, 9 miles from Portland, on
good auto road, near school, good neighborhood;
this is an "ideal country home; worth $4000,
price $3250, terms. Sletten ft Jones, Main
2558, 248 Stark st. -
UNIMPROVED 8 acre, up above Seattle, close

to best towns in Washington, close to schools,
church, sawmills and shingle mills, all level,
water. Well adapted to fruit and berries. Will
take good team outfit or any kind livestock.
Will tell $3 cash. $2 per month. The Beaver
Apts.. Room 26. Bdwy. 5038.

NEW BERG COUNTRY HOME $2500
1 'i acres on Hive street, modern 5 rm.

house with city water, toilet, sewer, elec, light,
chicken house 30x200. strictly up to date; room
for 2000 chickens. Terms SI 700 cash, balance
time. Goddard A Wiedrick. J243 Stark st

10 ACRE-CHI-
CK

EN RANCH
Near Pleasant Home, east of Gresham. good

land, some in cultivation? some timber, house,
srn good water, on county road, bargain at

$50O, terms. S. P. Osbum, 610 McKay bldg.,
3d and Stark.
30 ACRES with good 6 room bungalow, 12

mile from Portland. 4 5 cre in Clarke Co ,
Wash., highly improved; will take Portland prop-
erty up to $2500. 160 acre of raw land, 83
mile of Portland; cheap. 614 Panama bldg.
Richards A Collier. ,

Iess than it is worth unimproved A-- l 40
acres. $1200. 669 E. 17th N., Woodiawn
6818
1 ACRES, all in cultivation, in Union ave. ;

this is a real bargain; can be handled on a
mall cash payment See Mr. Graham.

THE BRONG CO.,
207 Oak St.

1 TO 5 acre tract, close to Portland, for tub-urb- an

homes, chicken, fruit and garden tract.
Good road, school, electric railway, ete. Yonr
opportunity. Easy term. Owner, Jtoom 2,
Worehester bldg. .

WANT to buy 5 to 10 acre ranch, within 13
mile of Portland; house, few fruit tree,

close to carline. on hard road. State price.
termj.full description in firt letter. FXU000.
Journal, .

8.61 ACRES, cleared and in cultivation. 1

mile from Clark a mas station, no buildings,
fenced and a w.U" dug. $150 an acre. A few
hundred dollars down and easy terms on the.
balance. 17 Beaver bldg , Oregon City.

FOR SALE Cockerel from Brewster's Oregon
Girl, who laid 317 eggs in her pullet year;

$10 each. No out of town order. Phone Sell-woo- d

2993. 643 Harold ave. "

10 ACRES improved." 10 mile from court-
house. Portland. 40 fruit trees, hoosa and

bam nd creek, good well water. E. O. Hol-cotn- b,

1219 Holgate st. 8. E. near 41t W-- 8 car.
1 ACRE of land, good cultivation. In To-Wi- t.

Wash., close te Spokane, Wash., for sale for
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